
 

  

 

COMSATS University Islamabad,  

 Abbottabad Campus  

CUI/ATD/DR(A)/ Aug 30, 2024 

 

The semester calendar Fall 2024 for Undergraduate All Programs except Computer Science Department of 

COMSATS University Islamabad, Abbottabad Campus is hereby notified for implementation. 

# Events/Activities Dates Week 

1 Registration Week  
Monday, August 26, 2024 to 

Friday, August 30, 2024 
  

2 Last Date for Readmission, Repeat and Rejoining of semester Friday, August 30, 2024   

3 Last Date for Freeze of Semester Friday, August 30, 2024  

4 Commencement of Classes for All Students Monday, September 02, 2024 1st    

5 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, September 27, 2024 4th  

6 Student’ s Week 
Monday, October 7, 2024 to 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 
6th   

7 
Last Date for Uploading of Marks of 1 Quizzes , 1 

Assignments and 1 Lab Assignment 
Friday, October  25, 2024 

8th 

  

8 Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester Friday, October 25, 2024 8th   

9 Midterm Term Examination Start Date for All Students  
Monday, October 28, 2024 to 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 
9th  

10 Last date for Midterm Result Submission  Friday, November 15, 2024 11th   

11 
Last Date for uploading of marks of 2 Quizzes, 2 Assignments 

and 2 Lab Assignments  
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 16th  

12 50% Result Notification Tuesday, December 24, 2024 17th  

13 Submission of Final Year Project/Internship Reports Friday, December 27 ,2024 17th  

14 Last Day for Classes/Last Date for Attendance Lock Friday, December 27, 2024 17th   

15 Distribution of Exam Entry Coupons Monday December 30, 2024  

16 Start Date of Terminal Examination for Students  Tuesday, December 31, 2024  

17 Last Date for Submission of Terminal Exam Result Tuesday, January 21, 2025  

18 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, January 24, 2025  

19 Final Result Notification (FRN) Friday, February 21, 2025  
 

    

 


